

Criminal Appeal No- 06/2019

03/16.12.2019

To day is fixed for Admission hearing

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Hd. Admitted the Criminal Appeal.

Fix 17.03.2020 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C

Sessions Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.

Sessions Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.