

Criminal Appeal- 06/2019

05
...../17.06.2020

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Parties take no steps due to pandemic Covid-19 .

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To 08.09.2020 for SR/AD and appearance.

Requisites at once.

SESSIONS JUDGE
UTTAR DINAJPUR & RAIGANJ