

Criminal Appeal 06 of 2019

CNR:WBUD01-002701-2019

Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB1238),

Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 44

Dated 06.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira.

Prosecution is absent for hearing.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.08.2026 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur